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WIRELESS CONTROL

RADIATOR HEATING
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Three-way valve controller Multifunctional controller of pumps

and fixed boiler fan

CONTROL

DHW CIRCULATIVE PUMP
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. Wireless controller for the circulation o O Multifunctional weekly timer
A pump in the DHW system activated ”»

by a motion sensor

HEAT UNDER CONTROL



FLOOR HEATING

VIRGO VELA TAURUS VELA
g : -
x12 Imo'acpg“ooojcoool-: 8 x24
I T S ZONES MAX DBt 5678 \ ZONES MAX

88 : 8¢ e |
ETXY 6666ééé§ _

Underfloor heating Thermoelectric actuator Underfloor heating Thermoelectric actuator
control strip 30x1,5" NC 230V control strip 30x1,5" NC 230V

DAILY WIRED CONTROL WEEKLY
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"I AURIGA OCTA
' :l Ll#c » Flush-mounted, weekly, wired thermostat

dual-sensor) power supply 230V
Daily, wired thermostat ( )P PPy

=D Colour digital display
) o WiFi control option
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g" -| Gh CETUS Flush-mounted, weekly, wired thermostat
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U« (dual-sensor) power supply 230V

Available in white or black

e » *q Daily, wired thermostat with the function WiFi control option
[Fec 3 of temporary reduction of the temperature
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CETUS P LIBRA
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J @ Daily, wired thermostat with the _ . Week.ly, wired thermostat [I X
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with dual sensor function = &
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TUCANA
Weekly, wired thermostat with the function
of setting the temperature with hourly precision;
Available in colours: white and Carbon Edition
5-YEAR WARRANTY
FENIX TUCANA P
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Weekly, wired thermostat with the LI - . . )
function of setting the temperature st e e Weekly, wired thermostat with the function
with hourly precision = of setting the temperature with hourly precision, oS
e o with the external temperature sensor @ i AURATON,

5-YEAR WARRANTY
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FLOOR HEATING

ARIES

AURATON RTH 8D PRO

£ - 0dd
'uaa@éaé‘

1 24 34 44

Underfloor heating
control strip

VELA

AURATON TE 230 PRO
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Thermoelectric actuator
30x1,5" NC 230V
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WIRELESS

AQUILAR

Daily, wireless thermostat
(transmitter); available in colours:
white and Carbon Edition

AQUILA MINIR

oc ¢ Daily, wireless thermostat
(transmitter)

LIBRAR

Daily, wireless thermostat (transmitter)

TUCANAR

Weekly, wireless thermostat with the
function of setting the temperature with
hourly precision

5-YEAR WARRANTY

FENIXR

Weekly, wireless thermostat with the
function of setting the temperature with
hourly precision

WEEKLY
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HEATING DEVICES
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AURIGA

Daily, wired thermostat

CETUS

Daily, wired thermostat with the
function of temporary temperature
reduction

CETUS P

Daily, wired thermostat with the
function of temporary temperature
reduction, with the external
temperature sensor

N
@ <n

Flush-mounted, weekly, wired thermostat
(dual-sensor) power supply 230V

Colour digital display

WiFi control option

2va

Flush-mounted, weekly, wired thermostat
(dual-sensor) power supply 230V
Available in white or black

WiFi control option

LIBRA

Weekly, wired thermostat
with the cooling/ heating mode;
Available in colours: white and Carbon Edition

LIBRA DS

Weekly, wired thermostat
with dual sensor function

TUCANA

Weekly, wired thermostat with the function of
setting the temperature with hourly precision;
Available in colours: white and Carbon Edition

5-YEAR WARRANTY

TUCANAP

Weekly, wired thermostat with the function of
setting the temperature with hourly precision, with
the external temperature sensor

5-YEAR WARRANTY

FENIX

Weekly, wired thermostat with the
function of setting the temperature
with hourly precision

WEEKLY
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HEATING DEVICES

DAILY WEEKLY
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LIBRA SET
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AURATON |

Weekly wireless thermostat with heating
device controller; available in colours: white
and Carbon Edition AuRaTON_

AURATON

AQUILA SET

TUCANA SET

Daily, wireless thermostat with heating
device controller; available in colours: white

and Carbon Edition ) ) )
Weekly wireless thermostat with heating

device controller, with the function of setting
the temperature with hourly precision;
available in colours: white and Carbon Edition
5-YEAR WARRANTY
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AQUILA MINI SET FENIX SET ® @ @

Weekly wireless thermostat with heating
device controller, with the function of setting
the temperature with hourly precision
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Daily, wireless thermostat with
heating device controller
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SMART HOME IN 2 STEPS

You need: How do you want to measure temp.?

........

m°° Heat Monitor ' -

Thermostat S

/« AURATON < ‘b:sum

— c Temperature Sensor =
AURATON Box Thermomeetr

Indoor or Qutdoor

SUPLA Gateway

..- works with the

Google Assistant
How do you want to control temp.?
WORKS WITH Ca— : e | . |
alexa 1 Radiator Controller Wi,

TRV
4.8 Ak hd SR W _— Multizone Controller -E-_E:-ﬂ
BREReacws i & dE Underfloor heatin 1 e 0dd
=P 9 lssssssas
100K + 6 Strip I .

Downloads

Heater Controller
¢ Heating device
controller e

Do you want anti-flood system? Do you want to control energy?

Flood Sensor © . AURATON Switch ONE
e Detects water leak

Switch control 1 channel
Flood Sensor Valve © ' AURATON Switch TWO

Controls water inlet Switch control 2 channels
, 3/4",1/2")

AURATON Roller Shutter %
Blinds control



AURATON SMART

INTERNET WATER
GATEWAY

/ ~ BOX FLOOD SENSOR
’

.
P SUPLA Gateway Flood Senso
®) @

supla AURA

on,

FLOOD SENSOR VALVE

SMART Water Valve;
available in sizes: 1", 3/4",1/2"

HEATING ENERGY

HEAT MONITOR (HM) SWITCH ONE

N+ N L

=H auraTON

EAL

Wireless thermostat 1-channel actuator module

HEATER CONTROLLER SWITCH TWO

70 F (HC)

fﬂ[ SAunAToN
. . CE o 2-channel actuator module
Heating device controller 4

AURATON

MULTIZONE ROLLER SHUTTER
J-g. m=m CONTROLLER 26O
oo o R 0 o
88 = 0dd | [ AR Srrn ller sh 1
0666 5 Py ¥y Wireless underfloor heating control strip, EHE[ R S Gate and roller shutter controller
rer=am=E | with VELA thermoelectric actuators
(NC, M, 30x1,5mm), 8 heating zones,
n:n_'jnf'j 4x actuators in the set
RADIATOR CONTROLLER
S AURATON ‘

Thermostatic radiator valve (TRV)

AURATON

TEMPERATURE SENSOR

Wireless temperature sensor
Outdoor/Indoor



AURATON SMART SET

AURATON
WATER STOP SET

FLOOD SENSOR VALVE + FLOOD SENSOR
Indeks: AURSMW3511010
EAN: 5907634851907

SMART Water Valve + Flood
Sensor; available versions: 1", 3/4",1/2'

AURATON SMART SET

AURATON HEATER SET

HEAT MONITOR + HEATER CONTROLLER
Indeks: AURSMH2551010
EAN: 5907634851945

AuReTON

Wireless thermostat + heating device
controller;
available versions: white and black

AURATON SMART
AURATON Box - SUPLA System Gateway
AURATON Flood Sensor - SMART Flood Sensor

AURATON Flood Sensor Valve 3/4” -3/4” - SMART Electronic Water Valve
AURATON Flood Sensor Valve 1/2” -1/2" - SMART Electronic Water Valve
AURATON Flood Sensor Valve 1" - 1" - SMART Electronic Water Valve
AURATON Heat Monitor - SMART Wireless Thermostat (black)

AURATON Heat Monitor - SMART Wireless Thermostat (white)

AURATON Heater Controller - SMART Heating Device Controller

AURATON Heater Set - SMART Heating Appliance Set (black)

AURATON Heater Set - SMART Heating Appliance Set (white)

AURATON Radiator Controller - SMART TRV

AURATON Radiator Set - SMART Heater Set (black)

AURATON Radiator Set - SMART Heater Set (white)

AURATON Roller Shutter - Roller Shutter and Gate Controller

AURATON Switch ONE - SMART 1-Channel Executive Module

AURATON Switch TWO - SMART 2-Channel Executive Module

AURATON Temperature Sensor Indoor - SMART temperature sensor (indoor)
AURATON Temperature Sensor Outdoor - SMART temperature sensor (outdoor)
AURATON Water STOP Set 1” - SMART Set Water - STOP 1"

AURATON Water STOP Set 3/4” - SSMART Set Water - STOP 3/4”

AURATON Water STOP Set 1/2” - SMART Set Water - STOP 1/2"

AURATON

SMART SET

AURATON

AURATON RADIATOR SET

! AUraToN

HEAT MONITOR + RADIATOR CONTROLLER

Indeks: AURSMH2511010
5907634851938

Wireless thermostat + TRV

EAN:

Available versions: white and black

Index
AURSMC1101010V
AURSMW3011009

AURSMW3131001
AURSMW3131001
AURSMW3111001
AURSMH2011009
AURSMH2012009
AURSMH2211001
AURSMH2551010
AURSMH2552010
AURSMH2312030
AURSMH2511010
AURSMH2512010
AURSME4111010
AURSME4011010
AURSME4021010
AURSMHCTIOO001
AURSMHCTO0001
AURSMW3511010
AURSMW3531010

AURSMW3521010

EAN
5907634883601

5907634851846
5907634851891
5907634851891
5907634851853
5907634851815
5907634882932
5907634851822
5907634851945
5907634882956
5907634851839
5907634851938
5907634882949
5907634882611
5907634882543
5907634882550
5907634882383
5907634882390
5907634851907
5907634851921

5907634851914



AURATON

FOR SMARTER LIVING

AURATON

AURATON 2YA (white)

AURATON 2YA (black)

AURATON Apus

AURATON Apus SET

AURATON AquilaR

AURATON Aquila R Carbon Edition
AURATON Aquila SET

AURATON Aquila SET Carbon Edition
AURATON Aries

AURATON Auriga

AURATON Carina

AURATON Carina WiFi

AURATON Cetus

AURATON Cetus P
AURATON Fenix

AURATON Fenix R

AURATON Fenix SET

AURATON Fornax

AURATON Hydra

AURATON Hydrus

AURATON Libra

AURATON Libra Carbon Edition
AURATON Libra DS

AURATON Libra H

AURATON Libra H SET

AURATON Libra R

AURATON Libra R Carbon Edition
AURATON Libra SET

AURATON Libra SET Carbon Edition
AURATON Octa

AURATON Orion SET

AURATON Orion 230V SET
AURATON Taurus

AURATON Tucana

AURATON Tucana Carbon Edition
AURATON Tucana P

AURATON Tucana R

AURATON Tucana R Carbon Edition
AURATON Tucana SET

AURATON Tucana SET Carbon Edition
AURATON Ursa

AURATON Vela

AURATON Virgo

AURATON Volans

Index
AUR002YAOWFO0O0
AUR002YATWFO0O
AURO0APS00000
AUROOAPSOSEQO
AUROOAQLOR000
AUROOAQLTR000
AUROOAQLOSEOO
AUROOAQL1SEQO
AUROOARS00000
AURO0AUG00000
AUROOCARO0000
AUROOCAROWF02
AUROOCET00000

AUROOCETOPOOO
AUROOFNX00000

AUROOFNXOR000
AUROOFNXOSEO0
AUROOFRN0O000O
AUROOHYDO0000
AUROOHRS00000
AUROOLBR00000
AUROOLBR10000
AUROOLBR0O00DS
AUROOLBRHO000
AUROOLBRHSEOO
AUROOLBROR000O
AUROOLBRTR000
AUROOLBROSE0O
AUROOLBR1SE00
AUROOOCT1WF00
AUROOORTOWF00
AUROOOR20WF00
AUROOTRS00000
AUROOTUC00000
AUROOTUC10000
AUROOTUCOP000
AUROOTUCOR000
AUROOTUCTR000
AUROOTUCOSEOO
AUROOTUCTSEO0O
AUROQURS00000
AUROQOVELO0000
AUROQVRG00000
AUROQOVOL0O0000

EAN

5907634883410
5907634883427
5907634881966
5907634881973
5907634881942
5907634883014
5907634881959
5907634883021
5907634882000
5907634881935
5907634881928
5907634883656
5907634881980

5907634881997
5907634883694

5907634883700

5907634883717

5907634852058

5907634882161

5907634882178

5907634851983

5907634882963

5907634851990

5907634852003

5907634852027

5907634852034

5907634882970

5907634852010

5907634882987

5907634883724

5907634883670

5907634883687

5907634882017

5907634882093

5907634883038

5907634882109

5907634882123

5907634883045

5907634882116

5907634883052

5907634882185

5907634882031

5907634882024
5907634882192



NOTES

& & &

& & &



AURATON Website

AURATON

SIMPLY SMARTER

LET'S STAYIN TOUCH

Z| trade@auraton.pl

+48 61840 40 40

? ul. Swierkowa 14
64-320 Niepruszewo
Poland

https://www.auraton.pl/






